iHR Series
Uniquely shaped
for uniquely
superior performance.
Imaging
Spectrometers
JOBIN YVON
A Unique Shape for

on configuring a system for
your specific experiment.
Ordering Information
iHR320 iHR320 Base Unit
iHR550 iHR550 Base Unit
MAI-IR iHR Series Resolution Array Adapter
for HORIBA Jobin Yvon’s CCDs
MAI-II iHR320 Imaging Array Adapter for
HORIBA Jobin Yvon CCDs
MAI-I5I iHR550 Imaging Array Adapter for
HORIBA Jobin Yvon CCDs
MAI-ICM iHR Array Adapter for C-Mount Detectors
iHR320 Computer Controlled Slits
MSL-I3FN2 (-I3FX2)
Front Entrance (Exit) Slit: 0 to 2 mm in 2 µm steps
MSL-I3SN2 (-I3SX2)
Side Entrance (Exit) Slit: 0 to 2 mm in 2 µm steps
MSL-I3FN7 (-I3FX7)
Front Entrance (Exit) Slit: 0 to 7 mm in 6.25 µm steps
MSL-I3SN7 (-I3SX7)
iSide Entrance (Exit) Slit: 0 to 7 mm in 6.25 µm steps
iHR550 Computer Controlled Slits
MSL-I5FN2 (-I5FX2)
Front Entrance (Exit) Slit: 0 to 2 mm in 2 µm steps
MSL-I5SN2 (-I5SX2)
Side Entrance (Exit) Slit: 0 to 2 mm in 2 µm steps
MSL-I5FN7 (-I5FX7
Front Entrance (Exit) Slit: 0 to 7 mm in 6.25 µm steps
MSL-I5SN7 (-I5SX7)
Side Entrance (Exit) Slit: 0 to 7 mm in 6.25 µm steps
MSL-IANM Motorized Swing Entrance Mirror
MSL-IAXM Motorized Swing Exit Mirror
MGM-IT Additional Interchangeable Triple Grating Turret